240W
100W/160W 210W
Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnastics, factories and warehouses.
LED HIGH BAY (HB06)LED HIGH BAY (HB06)
FEATURES
Die-cast aluminum housing casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and extends life of the light
With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and architectural appearance while adapting well to

to change without notice.
AO-
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-HB06-100-LV-DDK-B-M-B-AD-3
Fixture Type
HB06
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100
160
210
240
100W
160W
210W
240W
LV  120-277V
MV  120-347V
HV  347-480V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B With
Emergency
Battery
Blank
Without
Emergency
Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial